2/12/2010

gid LastName

402 KRAJIC

406 KAVULA

Totals:

Drawer

$440.45
($152.10)

$288.35

Drawer Report LO

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paids\Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00  ($213.25) $0.00 21

$0.00 $0.00  ($876.35) $0.00 63

($1,089.60) 84

Handle Net Handle

$653.70 $653.70

$724.25 $724.25
$1,377.95 $1,377.95

$0.00

$0.00

193

263



