2/12/2010

Drawer Report LO

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	<u>#Paids/Void</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<b>QRace</b>					
402 KRAJIC	\$440.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$213.25)	\$0.00	21	\$653.70	\$653.70	\$0.00	70
406 KAVULA	(\$152.10)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$876.35)	\$0.00	63	\$724.25	\$724.25	\$0.00	193
Totals:	\$288.35			(\$1,089.60)		84	\$1,377.95	\$1,377.95		263